

The Rinx Hockey League Standing
Men Over 30 A
Team					GP		W		L		T
Penguins			        3		1		2		0

Men Over 30 B
Long Island Shamrocks 	 4		4		0		0
Hammerheads		         4		2		2		0
Wingmen				 3		0		3		0


The Rinx Hockey League Schedule
			      	Winter 2026
Thursday January  15       9:20 pm     Wingmen vs. Hammerheads
				    
Thursday January 22	     9:20 pm     Shamrocks vs Wingmen
                                            10:30 pm    Penquins vs.  Hammerheads
Thursday January  29	     9:20 pm     Hammerheads vs Shamrocks

 Thursday February 5	     9:20 pm	 Penquins vs Shamrocks
Thursday February 12	     9:20 pm     Wingmen vs Shamrocks
					    10:30 pm    Penquins vs Hammerheads
Thursday February 19	     9:20 pm     Wingmen  vs Hammerheads
					    10:30 pm	 Penquins vs Shamrocks
Thursday February 26	      9:20 pm    Shamrocks vs Hammerheads
					     10:30 pm   Wingmen  vs Penquins
Thursday March  5 	     9 :20 pm   Hammerheads vs Wingmen
					    10:30 pm   Shamrocks vs Penquins
Thursday March 12            9:20 pm   Hammerheads vs Shamrocks
					    10:30 pm   Shamrocks vs Penquins
Thursday March 19	    9:20 pm 	Wingmen vs Shamrocks
					    10:30 pm   Penquins vs Hammerheads
Thursday March 26	    9:20 pm        Penquins vs Wingmen
 




